
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F582366587 VALDEZ, FRANKIE CO., INC. $149,995.00 100.00%

2 F262014862 PINEY GROVE NURSERY AND LANDSCAPING, INC. $194,450.00 129.64%

3 F455291623 GASKIN CONTRACTORS LANDSCAPE DI $268,308.65 178.88%

4 F200544598 MILLER'S TREE SERVICE, LLC $908,507.00 605.69%

Vendor Ranking

Contract ID:

MIDWAY OPERATIONS ROUTINE MAINTENANCE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

District 3Letting Date:

Contract Description:

District(s):

12/31/16 COMPLETION
DATE

E3P14

November 20, 2015 2:00 PM

N/A

DIST/ST-WIDE,
JEFFERSON, LEON

004 Counties:

Contract Time:

Call Order:

Project(s):

Page 1 of 1

Min: Max:

12/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation

ct323jk
Text Box
NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed       in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to       post the bond or other security required by law       within the time allowed for filing a bond shall        constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter      120Florida Statutes. 

ct323jk
Text Box
NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD: AWARD AND EXECUTION CONTINGENT UPON BUDGET AVAILABILITY 



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) VALDEZ, FRANKIE CO.,
INC.

(2) PINEY GROVE NURSERY
AND LANDSCAPING, INC.

(3) GASKIN CONTRACTORS
LANDSCAPE DI

0001 TREE TRIMMING AND REMOVAL
(MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E580332 96

TREE TRIMMING

(1.000)

LS

20,850.00000 20,850.00 18,700.50000 18,700.50 50,952.00000 50,952.00

0010 E580332 97

TREE TRIMMING

2,246.000

EA

40.00000 89,840.00 74.00000 166,204.00 87.50000 196,525.00

0015 E580337 13

HERBICIDE (HAND APPLICATION-
TREE)

5,615.000

EA

7.00000 39,305.00 1.70000 9,545.50 3.71000 20,831.65

Section Total with LCC: $149,995.00 $194,450.00 $268,308.65

Life Cycle Costs:

$268,308.65$149,995.00 $194,450.00Section Totals:

$194,450.00$149,995.00 $268,308.65Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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MIDWAY OPERATIONS ROUTINE MAINTENANCE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

November 20, 2015

Contract Description:

E3P14

N/A

12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

DIST/ST-WIDE, JEFFERSON, LEON

Min: Max:

12/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$149,995.00 $194,450.00 268,308.65Contract Grand Totals
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MIDWAY OPERATIONS ROUTINE MAINTENANCE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

November 20, 2015

Contract Description:

E3P14

N/A

12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

DIST/ST-WIDE, JEFFERSON, LEON

Min: Max:

12/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) MILLER'S TREE SERVICE,
LLC

0001 TREE TRIMMING AND REMOVAL
(MH)

SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 E580332 96

TREE TRIMMING

(1.000)

LS

307,702.00000 307,702.00

0010 E580332 97

TREE TRIMMING

2,246.000

EA

250.00000 561,500.00

0015 E580337 13

HERBICIDE (HAND APPLICATION-
TREE)

5,615.000

EA

7.00000 39,305.00

Section Total with LCC: $908,507.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$908,507.00Section Totals:

$908,507.00Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00

Page 3 of 4

MIDWAY OPERATIONS ROUTINE MAINTENANCE - ROUTINE MAINTENANCE

Call Order:

Letting Date: District 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

November 20, 2015

Contract Description:

E3P14

N/A

12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

DIST/ST-WIDE, JEFFERSON, LEON

Min: Max:

12/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation



( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$908,507.00Contract Grand Totals
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Call Order:

Letting Date: District 3

Contract ID:

District(s):

Counties:

Project(s):004

Tabulation of Bids

Contract Time:

November 20, 2015

Contract Description:

E3P14

N/A

12/31/16 COMPLETION DATE

DIST/ST-WIDE, JEFFERSON, LEON

Min: Max:

12/10/2015Florida Department of Transportation


